State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

BENTON County

HOSS'S MOBILE RV REPAIR
145 S HIGHWAY 62
ROGERS, AR 727564001

DOWNTOWN DAWGS
12098 BALD EAGLE DR
GENTRY, AR 727343300

URBAN SPICE LLC
2502 S WALTON BLVD
BENTONVILLE, AR 72712

HIGHER ROCK CONSTRUCTION LLC
8 HANNA DR
BENTONVILLE, AR 727124045

NWA CLEANING SERVICE
4730 CB PL
SPRINGDALE, AR 727648019

EBENEZER STONE
961 SKYLINE LOOP
CENTERTON, AR 727195083

CAROLINA'S MEXICAN GRILL, INC
2010 E MAIN ST
SILOAM SPRINGS, AR 727615584

WALKER BROOKE AGENCY, LLC
4505 SW BARTON ST
BENTONVILLE, AR 727133178

BAYOU BOYS CRAWFISH SHACK &
CATERING LLC

601 W HUDSON RD
ROGERS, AR 727562454

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served

Date Closed
Account ID

05/10/2024

12006080-SLS
05/07/2024

59615799-SLS
05/07/2024

54881055-SLS
04/26/2024

12104314-WHW
04/11/2024

91260353-SLS

11/29/2023
01/26/2024
54719727-SLS

11/30/2022
12/08/2022
54687866-SLS

10/13/2022
12/15/2022
54560573-SLS

08/29/2022

09/06/2022
54396456-SLS



State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

ONE SOURCE INTERNATIONAL LLC
1703 N 13TH ST
ROGERS, AR 727562315

COURSE AT SAGERS CROSSING LLC
801 N COUNTRY CLUB RD
SILOAM SPRINGS, AR 727612918

RC CRAWLER CREATIONS
17 RADCLIFFE DR
BELLA VISTA, AR 727144319

WISE TIRES LLC
3323 N THOMPSON ST
BETHEL HEIGHTS, AR 727648032

UNIFORMS 2U2 OF ARKANSAS, LLC
15196 AUBREY LONG RD
GENTRY, AR 727349649

UNLIMITED OUTDOORS
4606 SW FIELDSTONE BLVD
BENTONVILLE, AR 727128285

WILL & TED'S BBQ
1316 QUAIL RUN CIR
BENTONVILLE, AR 727124175

HOGWILD IMPRINTS
1514 CRESTWOOD HILLS LN
CAVE SPRINGS, AR 727186001

NICE ICE LLC
514 S MOUNT OLIVE ST
SILOAM SPRINGS, AR 727613602

MR.
2591 ASPEN
SILOAM SPRINGS, AR 727615076

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

08/19/2022
08/30/2022
54525721-WHW

08/10/2022
09/19/2022
92685357-SLS

07/08/2022
10/11/2022
70415852-SLS

04/26/2022
05/04/2022
92835913-SLS

03/21/2022
05/20/2022
12158203-SLS

02/22/2022
05/03/2022
54691221-SLS

11/23/2019
12/16/2019
73265391-SLS

09/11/2019
12/06/2019
67116850-SLS

08/16/2019
08/26/2019
64418318-SLS

08/16/2019
08/26/2019
84510294-WHW
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MCNABB'S MOTORCYCLE SHOP
20185 E HWY 62
GATEWAY, AR 727320000

KIND KITCHEN
1746 PARK DR
SILOAM SPRINGS, AR 727612900

PEEK-A-BOOTIQUE
104 MAIN ST NE
GRAVETTE, AR 727368719

UNCOMFORTABLE CLOTHES
940 HONEYSUCKLE DR
CENTERTON, AR 727199653

OFFBEAT AND WHIMSICAL
501 ROSE GARDEN LN
BENTONVILLE, AR 727126989

PERFECT PATIO LLC
709 SE AST
BENTONVILLE, AR 727120000

SYMCO GROUP INCORPORATED
1013 S MOUNT OLIVE ST
SILOAM SPRINGS, AR 727614221

NOUS DEUX
1318 JUSTIN CT
SILOAM SPRINGS, AR 727614510

A AND L LANDSCAPING
15454 OSAGE HOG FARM RD
GENTRY, AR 727348963

CHANDLERS CUSTOM
PO BOX 322
GARFIELD, AR 727320322

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

06/14/2019
08/02/2019
76413254-SLS

01/24/2019
03/01/2019
75965873-SLS

11/28/2018
01/10/2019
70567387-SLS

10/26/2018
11/28/2018
84361094-SLS

05/09/2018
06/18/2018
73564894-SLS

01/30/2018
04/17/2018
00299345-SLS

01/29/2018
04/20/2018
00297986-SLS

01/10/2018
02/20/2018
78961333-SLS

05/05/2017
06/15/2017
64261940-SLS

05/05/2017
05/15/2017
58865559-SLS
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Department of Finance and Administration
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RANKINS ROOST
6205 SW HIGH MEADOW BLVD
BENTONVILLE, AR 727128457

BOB'S HOME COMPUTER REPAIR
675 S CURTIS AVE
PEA RIDGE, AR 727513603

CELESTIAL CLEANING SYSTEMS
3007 NE 6TH ST
BENTONVILLE, AR 727126795

SASSY MONKEY GIFTS
2301 SE 15TH ST
BENTONVILLE, AR 727126908

VICKYS CLEANING SERVICE
909 N 31ST ST
ROGERS, AR 727569539

GARY MANSKE
20989 TWIN COVES RESORT RD
ROGERS, AR 727567935

AAA EQUIPMENT SERVICE COMPANY
605N C ST
ROGERS, AR 727562915

B-IN STYLE
14224 ANDOVER LN
ROGERS, AR 72756

THE DIRTY WRENCH, INC
1604 S 9TH ST
ROGERS, AR 727565802

DIRTY WRENCH INC THE
1604 S 9TH ST
ROGERS, AR 727565802

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

02/27/2016
03/23/2016
12204029-SLS

11/06/2015
12/31/2015
00309911-SLS

10/23/2015
12/02/2015
63364393-SLS

09/19/2015
11/09/2015
77012015-SLS

09/18/2015
11/09/2015
00304481-SLS

07/22/2015
08/31/2015
12154028-SLS

02/20/2015
04/03/2015
00319114-SLS

01/29/2015
03/10/2015
72512430-SLS

08/30/2014
09/10/2014
12156053-SLS

08/30/2014
09/10/2014
12323012-WHW
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ASAP HEATING/AIR CONDITIONING
2711 W CENTER ST
ROGERS, AR 727562053

LOWELL FAMILY DENTAL
125 S BLOOMINGTON/STE B
LOWELL, AR 727459493

LIFESTYLE MARKETING ASSOCIATES

7 OTTERY LN
BELLA VISTA, AR 727153021

BRIAN JOHN WHITE
14541 IT LL DO RD
PEA RIDGE, AR 727519647

LISA MIRABELLI DESIGN
4403 HILLSIDE DR
ROGERS, AR 727588911

JADED LADY
106 S HIBLER ST
SULPHUR SPRINGS, AR 727683117

FEL IN LOVE
1636 ROSEWOOD LN
SILOAM SPRINGS, AR 727615528

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

08/12/2014
11/06/2014
00315189-SLS

07/09/2014
07/17/2014
12262272-WHW

06/24/2014
08/04/2014
12006049-SLS

03/31/2014
05/08/2014
58713725-SLS

01/09/2014
02/08/2014
00301619-SLS

09/11/2013
10/28/2013
71011776-SLS

08/19/2013
10/08/2013
54511807-SLS



